Kamel Al Munajjed

Chairman of Shuaa Capital, Saudi Arabia

Mr. Kamel Almunajjed is the Chairman of Shuaa Capital, Saudi Arabia.

Mr. Kamel Almunajjed is also the former Chairman of the Saudi French Business Council (CAFS), an official body regrouping all Saudi businesswomen and men with interests in France. The CAFS and the MEDEF International in France work in partnership to improve the Saudi French business relationships.

Mr. Almunajjed is also the Managing Partner of URJUAN Property Developers, and the President of Support Service Network Co. (SSNET), a holding for several ventures in the fields of Security and Environment. He also sits on the Board of Directors of several listed and private companies in Saudi Arabia and the Middle East, among others AXA Cooperative Insurance Co. Mr. Almunajjed is also the President of the INSEAD Alumni Association in Saudi Arabia.

Mr. Almunajjed holds an MBA from INSEAD, and a BE in Electrical Engineering from the American University of Beirut.